Name

Junior Recurve Boys

1 Rowan Insley

Senior Recurve Men

Liam Orton
Kelvin Wilson
Dave Byett
Jeff Berridge
Chris Rowe
Vincent Fabris
Roy Simpson
Andy Mason
David Scofield
0 Roger Kent
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Senior Recurve Ladies

1  Alison Paige
2 June Simpson
3 Kaz Mason

Senior Barebow Men

1 Nigel Sheffield
2 David Romaine

Senior Babrebow Ladies

1 Carrie Mortimore
2 Sandrine Fabris

Senior Longbow Men

Andy Harrison
Paul Garner
Andy Mortimore
Paul Cosier
Ray Smeathers
Cliff Archer
Andy O'Neil
Paul Holland
lan Print

O©Oooo~NOOUITPh~WDNPE

Club

Burton Bridge Archers

Greasley Castle Archers
Anchor Bowmen

Anchor Bowmen
Derbyshire Archery Club
Derbyshire Archery Club
Aequus Archers

Mercia Archers

Mercia Archers

Mercia Archers

Pastures Co of Archers

Derbyshire Archery Club
Mercia Archers
Mercia Archers

Burton Bridge Archers
Derbyshire Archery Club

AGB Direct
Aequus Archers

Anchor Bowmen
Pastures Co of Archers
AGB Direct

Mercia Archers
Pastures Co of Archers
Belvoir Archers

Anchor Bowmen
Mercia Archers
Aequus Archers

Score

929

960
954
910
841
741
740
668
637
638
retired

877
184
390

686
617

790
686

564
556
543
542
441
388
368
352
336



Name

Compound Men

1 Terry Joyce
2 lan Vernon

Compound Ladies

1 Amber Short
2 Natasha Orton

Club

Burton Bridge Archers
Burton Bridge Archers

Burton Bridge Archers
AGB Direct

Score

796
725

892
734



